Sheriff Search and Rescue Contact List
Posted 7/26/2012

SEARCH & RESCUE PRIMARY CONTACT OFFICE EMAIL
CAP www.gocivilairpatrol.com

Mike Wojcik 775-359-4803
Commander Ralph Miller 775-582-9595 rmiller@nvwg.cap.gov

SAR Coordinator

Carson City

Churchill

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

Clark

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader
SAR Office

Douglas

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

SAR Office
Elko

Esmeralda

Eureka

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

Humboldt

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

Harvey Irby

Ben Trotter
Joseph Mark
Pam Hursley

Doug Gillespie
Gavin Vesp
Joe Ojeda
702-828-3552

Ron Pierini
David Aymami
Shaun Thomas
Rod Hogan
782-9930

Ken Jones

Bill Ticton

Marcial Oversten
Patrick/Shawn Cantroll

Ed Kilgore
TM Casey
Barry Heigller
Dave Karrer

702-429-1195

423-3116
423-3116

702-828-3111
702-828-3552
702-828-3532

775-782-6250
775-901-1441
775-315-7336

237-5330
468-0243
468-0245
775-237-5330

623-6419
623-6419
304-8139
625-0022

harvey.irby@nvwg.cap.gov

sheriff@cccomm.net
mark.joseph@Ieo.qgov

G4113V@Ilvmpd.com
jojeda@Ivmpd.com

daymami@-co.douglas.nv.us

sthomas@iglide.net

kjones.ecso@eurekanv.org

moversten.ecso@eurekanv.org

scantroll.ecso@eurekanv.org

h101@hcsonv.com
h104@hcsonv.com

h218@hcsonv.com




Lander

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

Lincoln
Sheriff

Lyon

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

Mineral
Sheriff
SAR Coordinator

Nye (Southern)
Sheriff

Sheriff Office
SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

Pershing

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

Storey

Washoe

Sheriff

SAR Coordinator
SAR Team Leader

White Pine

Ron Unger
MeShell Prawtz
Kerry Tucket
Art Clark

775-374-0808
775-374-0030
775-374-1449
775-635-9194

www.lincolncountynv.com/sheriff

Kerry Lee
Ken Dixon

www.lyon-county.org

Allen Veil
Lt.Bryan Velil
Patty Polish

Mike Dillard
Glenn Bunch

Tony Demeo
482-8101

John Bergstrom
Pat Clow

Kevin Harper

Richard Machado
Jerry Allen
Charles Sparke

Mike Haley
Kevin Eikleberry
Jeremy Wormington

775-962-5151
775-962-5150

Sheriff Search and Rescue Contact List
Posted 7/26/2012

runger@landerso.org

mprawitz@Ilanderso.org

kerry.tuckett@newmont.com

clarkcindy@sbcqglobal.net

klee@Icso-nv.org

kydjsd@hotmail.com

www.lyoncountysearchandrescue.org

463-6600
302-7048
463-6000

945-2434

751-7000
751-7012
751-7000
775-513-6831
702-290-9925

273-5111
273-5111
273-0912

775-745-1665
775-219-5840

aveil@lyon-conty.org

bveil@lyon-county.org

pattypolishnevad@aolcom

glen@thebunch.hawthorne.nv.us

ademeo@co.nve.nv.us

nyecountysheriff.net

rocksearcher@hotmail.com

Ivframeguy@aol.com

rmachado@pershingcounty.net

jallen@pershingcounty.net

keikleberry@washoecounty.us
jwormington@washoecounty.us




